
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 2 Date : 30/07/2022Brut Mixte

TROPHEE VALESCURE / ROQUEBRUNE
Classement Brut

samedi 30 juillet 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 ROL Steve ROQUEBRUNE FRA 2,8 2

ROL Peter ROQUEBRUNE FRA 4,9 4 37
-

2 VAN DAMME Jean baptiste 3,1 2

VAN DAMME Maxime 5,4 5 36
-

3 LACHAVE Christophe ROQUEBRUNE FRA 4,7 4

HALL Maxwell ROQUEBRUNE FRA 5,4 5 36
-

4 GONTHIER Florent ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,9 8

COMES François ROQUEBRUNE FRA 9,1 9 35
-

5 ARMITAGE Paul ROQUEBRUNE FRA 3,2 2

AVERLAND Jean-François ROQUEBRUNE FRA 4,5 4 35
-

6 GIRARD Julien STE MAXIME FRA 10,7 11

DULBECCO Laurent PROVENCAL FRA 11,4 12 33
-

7 COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 10,2 11

BERGE Edouard MANVILLE FRA 19,4 21 33
-

8 WIND Hans ROQUEBRUNE FRA 3,1 2

WIND Martin ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,6 8 33
-

9 SCREVENS Michel GRANGE AUX ORMES FRA 9,5 10

BOUCHARLAT Bertrand VALESCURE FRA 15,6 17 32
-

10 WILLEMART Frédéric ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 3,7 3

WILLEMART Christine FEUCHEROLLES FRA 14,8 18 31
-

11 BAHR Torsten ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,0 7

BAHR Sabine ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,0 9 30
-

12 LE RICHE Xavier ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,6 12

RIVIERE Vincent CELY FRA 12,5 13 29
-

13 PELTIER Camille GLC Berlin-Wannsee GER 7,1 9

PELTIER Elise Märkischer Golfclub GER 11,5 14 29
-

14 MORISSET Pierre Antoine THALES SOPHIA FRA 10,3 11

EVARD William ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,5 12 29
-

15 BARBIER Richard ROQUEBRUNE FRA 9,9 10

MARTIN Denis BOULEAUX FRA 11,4 12 29
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 RIVE Christian ROQUEBRUNE FRA 13,9 15

AUGUSTE Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 41 47 29
-

17 TAGLIANI Jean-François VALESCURE FRA 13,0 14

LESTERLIN Didier 19,6 21 28
-

18 DUCA Natale ROQUEBRUNE FRA 6,3 6

DOUILLARD Dominique ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,4 12 28
-

19 TESTUD Sandrine 13,1 16

HUART Jean-Claude VALESCURE FRA 29,2 33 28
-

20 CIRILLO Florent VALESCURE FRA 15,8 17

DE DIEGO Cédric VALESCURE FRA 28,4 32 27
-

21 FILLIAT Franck VALESCURE FRA 12,6 13

FILLIAT Marion VALESCURE FRA 25,8 31 25
-

22 NAVARRO Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,5 11

VERCUEIL Thierry VALESCURE FRA 10,6 11 25
-

23 BAUER André VALESCURE FRA 17,4 19

GUEZ Nicole VALESCURE FRA 24,0 28 25
-

24 GUILLEMIER Geoffrey ROQUEBRUNE FRA 13,0 14

GUILLEMIER Jean-Yves ROQUEBRUNE FRA 19,0 21 24
-

25 DELEUZE Jean-Charles ROQUEBRUNE FRA 21,2 23

GONZALEZ Hugo ROQUEBRUNE FRA 31,6 32 24
-

26 CAVALHEIRO Claire VALESCURE FRA 7,4 10

MAILY Thierry VALESCURE FRA 20,2 22 24
-

27 MAZZARI Georges VALESCURE FRA 17,0 18

PLASSART Pierre Michel VALESCURE FRA 19,2 21 23
-

28 RESETTA Luigi Germain VALESCURE FRA 14,2 15

VOISIN Gérard VALESCURE FRA 15,8 17 23
-

29 TROUILLAS Jean Paul VALESCURE FRA 15,2 16

DE POTAPOFF Nicolas VALESCURE FRA 19,5 21 23
-

30 LUESMA Ana VALESCURE FRA 16,5 20

CAPONIGRO Michel VALESCURE FRA 17,7 19 22
-

31 BRECHEMYER Patrick VALESCURE FRA 11,0 11

TRONCHON Patrick VALESCURE FRA 13,7 15 21
-

32 LAPIE Maryvonne VALESCURE FRA 20,5 25

MULLER Pierre VALESCURE FRA 27,3 30 19
-

33 MERLE Jean-Louis VALESCURE FRA 16,2 17

MERLE Sylvie VALESCURE FRA 20,7 25 19
-

34 LESUEUR Christian VALESCURE FRA 19,7 22

LESUEUR Monika VALESCURE FRA 26,6 31 18
-

35 GEORGEL Annick VALESCURE FRA 29,6 35

DEVOS Charles BONDUES FRA 38 43 18
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 KERDONCUFF Jean Pierre VALESCURE FRA 18,1 20

DELEGUE Michel VALESCURE FRA 22,1 24 18
-

37 PALMET Edgard VALESCURE FRA 26,0 29

PALMET Daniele VALESCURE FRA 26,0 31 18
-

38 DUTOIT Guy BOSSEY FRA 12,5 13

VANCOFF Véronique BOSSEY FRA 24,6 29 17
-

39 VIGNOLA Edmond VALESCURE FRA 19,6 21

VIGNOLA Marie-Jose VALESCURE FRA 33,9 40 16
-

40 JEHL Gabrielle ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,3 15

JEHL Jean-Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 21,8 24 16
-

41 AUBER Patrice ROQUEBRUNE FRA 24,1 27

GUENET Jerome ROQUEBRUNE FRA 28,3 32 15
-

42 DAMOISEAU Vincent VALESCURE FRA 22,6 25

DAMOISEAU Pascale VALESCURE FRA 32,0 38 11
-

43 DE POTAPOFF Liliane VALESCURE FRA 25,9 31

CATTELAIN Brigitte VALESCURE FRA 35,4 42 8
-

44 SWIDEREK Claude ROQUEBRUNE FRA 22,8 25

SWIDEREK Huguette ROQUEBRUNE FRA 31,4 37 4
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 2 Date : 30/07/2022Net Mixte

TROPHEE VALESCURE / ROQUEBRUNE
Classement Net

samedi 30 juillet 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GEORGEL Annick VALESCURE FRA 29,6 35

DEVOS Charles BONDUES FRA 38 43 56
-

2 CIRILLO Florent VALESCURE FRA 15,8 17

DE DIEGO Cédric VALESCURE FRA 28,4 32 52
-

3 DELEUZE Jean-Charles ROQUEBRUNE FRA 21,2 23

GONZALEZ Hugo ROQUEBRUNE FRA 31,6 32 50
-

4 BAUER André VALESCURE FRA 17,4 19

GUEZ Nicole VALESCURE FRA 24,0 28 50
-

5 TESTUD Sandrine 13,1 16

HUART Jean-Claude VALESCURE FRA 29,2 33 50
-

6 RIVE Christian ROQUEBRUNE FRA 13,9 15

AUGUSTE Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 41 47 50
-

7 COULIBEUF Guillaume VALESCURE FRA 10,2 11

BERGE Edouard MANVILLE FRA 19,4 21 48
-

8 PALMET Edgard VALESCURE FRA 26,0 29

PALMET Daniele VALESCURE FRA 26,0 31 48
-

9 FILLIAT Franck VALESCURE FRA 12,6 13

FILLIAT Marion VALESCURE FRA 25,8 31 47
-

10 VIGNOLA Edmond VALESCURE FRA 19,6 21

VIGNOLA Marie-Jose VALESCURE FRA 33,9 40 46
-

11 SCREVENS Michel GRANGE AUX ORMES FRA 9,5 10

BOUCHARLAT Bertrand VALESCURE FRA 15,6 17 46
-

12 TAGLIANI Jean-François VALESCURE FRA 13,0 14

LESTERLIN Didier 19,6 21 46
-

13 GIRARD Julien STE MAXIME FRA 10,7 11

DULBECCO Laurent PROVENCAL FRA 11,4 12 44
-

14 LAPIE Maryvonne VALESCURE FRA 20,5 25

MULLER Pierre VALESCURE FRA 27,3 30 44
-

15 GUILLEMIER Geoffrey ROQUEBRUNE FRA 13,0 14

GUILLEMIER Jean-Yves ROQUEBRUNE FRA 19,0 21 43
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 MAZZARI Georges VALESCURE FRA 17,0 18

PLASSART Pierre Michel VALESCURE FRA 19,2 21 43
-

17 GONTHIER Florent ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,9 8

COMES François ROQUEBRUNE FRA 9,1 9 43
-

18 TROUILLAS Jean Paul VALESCURE FRA 15,2 16

DE POTAPOFF Nicolas VALESCURE FRA 19,5 21 43
-

19 PELTIER Camille GLC Berlin-Wannsee GER 7,1 9

PELTIER Elise Märkischer Golfclub GER 11,5 14 42
-

20 DAMOISEAU Vincent VALESCURE FRA 22,6 25

DAMOISEAU Pascale VALESCURE FRA 32,0 38 42
-

21 LUESMA Ana VALESCURE FRA 16,5 20

CAPONIGRO Michel VALESCURE FRA 17,7 19 42
-

22 AUBER Patrice ROQUEBRUNE FRA 24,1 27

GUENET Jerome ROQUEBRUNE FRA 28,3 32 42
-

23 LE RICHE Xavier ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,6 12

RIVIERE Vincent CELY FRA 12,5 13 41
-

24 LESUEUR Christian VALESCURE FRA 19,7 22

LESUEUR Monika VALESCURE FRA 26,6 31 41
-

25 ROL Steve ROQUEBRUNE FRA 2,8 2

ROL Peter ROQUEBRUNE FRA 4,9 4 41
-

26 MERLE Jean-Louis VALESCURE FRA 16,2 17

MERLE Sylvie VALESCURE FRA 20,7 25 41
-

27 MORISSET Pierre Antoine THALES SOPHIA FRA 10,3 11

EVARD William ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,5 12 41
-

28 WILLEMART Frédéric ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 3,7 3

WILLEMART Christine FEUCHEROLLES FRA 14,8 18 41
-

29 VAN DAMME Jean baptiste 3,1 2

VAN DAMME Maxime 5,4 5 40
-

30 LACHAVE Christophe ROQUEBRUNE FRA 4,7 4

HALL Maxwell ROQUEBRUNE FRA 5,4 5 40
-

31 BARBIER Richard ROQUEBRUNE FRA 9,9 10

MARTIN Denis BOULEAUX FRA 11,4 12 40
-

32 RESETTA Luigi Germain VALESCURE FRA 14,2 15

VOISIN Gérard VALESCURE FRA 15,8 17 39
-

33 ARMITAGE Paul ROQUEBRUNE FRA 3,2 2

AVERLAND Jean-François ROQUEBRUNE FRA 4,5 4 39
-

34 WIND Hans ROQUEBRUNE FRA 3,1 2

WIND Martin ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,6 8 39
-

35 CAVALHEIRO Claire VALESCURE FRA 7,4 10

MAILY Thierry VALESCURE FRA 20,2 22 38
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 KERDONCUFF Jean Pierre VALESCURE FRA 18,1 20

DELEGUE Michel VALESCURE FRA 22,1 24 38
-

37 DE POTAPOFF Liliane VALESCURE FRA 25,9 31

CATTELAIN Brigitte VALESCURE FRA 35,4 42 37
-

38 DUTOIT Guy BOSSEY FRA 12,5 13

VANCOFF Véronique BOSSEY FRA 24,6 29 37
-

39 BAHR Torsten ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,0 7

BAHR Sabine ROQUEBRUNE FRA 7,0 9 37
-

40 DUCA Natale ROQUEBRUNE FRA 6,3 6

DOUILLARD Dominique ROQUEBRUNE FRA 11,4 12 36
-

41 NAVARRO Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 10,5 11

VERCUEIL Thierry VALESCURE FRA 10,6 11 36
-

42 BRECHEMYER Patrick VALESCURE FRA 11,0 11

TRONCHON Patrick VALESCURE FRA 13,7 15 35
-

43 JEHL Gabrielle ROQUEBRUNE FRA 12,3 15

JEHL Jean-Pierre ROQUEBRUNE FRA 21,8 24 33
-

44 SWIDEREK Claude ROQUEBRUNE FRA 22,8 25

SWIDEREK Huguette ROQUEBRUNE FRA 31,4 37 30
-


